| L23000 | 306 223 | | |
|--|----------------------------|--|--|
| (Address) | 300410874503 | | |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) | 07/06/23~-01001002 **55.00 | | |
| (Document Number) Certificates of Status | | | |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: | 2012 2022 JUL - 5 PH 3:06 | | |
| Office Use Only | , 06 | | |

Authorization Letter to Submit Papers on My Behalf

Authorizer: Mark Thomas 20940 Uptown Ave #420 Boca Raton Florida, 33428 markthomasinquiries@gmail.com 443-876-3540 7/5/23

> Person submitting papers: Gabriel Libow 23286 Alora Dr Boca Raton, Florida 33433

To: Florida Division of Corporations

I, Mark Thomas, residing at 20940 Uptown Ave #420 Boca Raton Florida, 33428

hereby authorize Mr. Gabe Lebow, a trusted individual, to act on my behalf and submit papers to you organization. I am unable to submit the papers in person due to being out of town and urgency of need these files corrected.

Mr. Gabe Lebow is fully authorized to represent me and perform all necessary actions related to the submission of the papers. This includes, but is not limited to, completing any required forms, signing documents, providing additional information, and collecting any acknowledgments or receipts on my behalf.

I understand that by granting this authorization, I am assuming full responsibility for the actions taken Mr. Gabe Lebow in relation to the submission of these papers. Any and all decisions made or actions taken by him shall have the same effect as if they were made or taken by me personally.

Please do not hesitate to contact me at markthomasinquiries@gmail.com or 443-876-3540 if you requ any additional information or clarification regarding this matter.

Thank you for your attention to this request. I appreciate your understanding and cooperation.

Yours sincerely,

Mark Thomas

Mart Thomas

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

.

SUBJECT:

Nutra Boost LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Mark Thomas

Nutra Boost LLC

Firm/Company

Name of Person

109 W Hillsboro Blvd

Address

Deerfield Beach Florida 33441

City/State and Zip Code

markthomasinquiries@gmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

______at (_____)_____at (_____)_____at (_____)_____at (_____)_____at (_____)____at (_____)___at (_____)__at (_____)__at (_____)__at (_____)__at (_____)__at (_____)__at (_____)_at (_____)_at (_____)_at (_____)_at (_____)_at (____)_at (____)_at (____)_at (_____)_at (____)_at (____)_at (____)_at (____)_at (____)_at (____)_at (____)_at (____)_at (____)_at (_____)_at (____)_at (____)_at (____)_at (____)_at (____)_at (____)_at (____)_at (___)_at (____)_at (____)_at (___)_at (__)_at (___)_at (__)_at (_)_at (__)_at (_)_at (_)_at (_)_at (_)_at (_)_at (_)_at (_)_at (_)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S25.00 Filing Fee

□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 <u>Street Address:</u> Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

DocuSign Envelope ID: C490D0D6-E751-472D-8C54-F6DF5A8B4DDF ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Nutra Boost LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

| The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on June 26, 2023 | | | | and assigned |
|---|--|--|--|--------------|
| Florida document number L22 | | | | |

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC"

Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)

Enter new mailing address, if applicable:

(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)

109 W Hillsboro Blvd Deerfield Beach Florida 33441

109 W Hillsboro Blvd Deerfield Beach Florida 33441

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new registered</u> <u>agent and/or the new registered office address here</u>:

| Name of New Registered Agent: | Mark Christopher Thomas Jr | . : | |
|--|----------------------------|--------------------------|----------|
| New Registered Office Address: | 20940 Uptown Ave apt 420 | | |
| <u>Hen Registered Office Hadress</u> , | Ente | r Florida street address | |
| | boca raton | Florida | <u> </u> |
| | City | Zij | n Code |

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

1 homas

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

MGR = Manager

| AMBR = | Authorized | Member |
|--------|------------|--------|
|--------|------------|--------|

| Title | <u>Name</u> | Address | Type of Action |
|-------|-------------|---|-----------------------|
| AMBR | Mark Thomas | 20940 uptown ave apt 420 boca raton florida 33428 | 🗏 Add |
| | | | |
| | | | 🗆 Change |
| | | | □Add |
| | | | 🗆 Remove |
| | | | |
| | | | -) - bb∧⊡ <u>·</u> |
| | | | |
| | | | ⊡Change |
| | | | 🗆 Add |
| | | | |
| | | | 🗆 Change |
| | | | 🗆 Add |
| | | | 🗆 Remove |
| | | | 🗆 Change |
| | | | □Add |
| | | | 🗆 Remove |
| | | | 🗆 Change |

•

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

| | | - |
|-------------------------------|--|-------|
| | | |
| - | | - |
| | | |
| - | | - |
| | | |
| - | | |
| | | |
| - | | - |
| | | |
| - | | - |
| | | |
| - | | - |
| | | |
| | | - |
| | | |
| - | | 5 |
| | | 2 |
| - | | - |
| | | : |
| - | | - |
| | ` دَنَ | 3 |
| - | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | |
| | | - |
| - | | |
| | | 2 |
| - | | - |
| | | |
| - | | - |
| | | |
| | | _ |
| | 7/5/23 | |
| Tect | ive date, if other than the date of filing: (optional) | |
| | ective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605 | 5.020 |
| ui ef: | If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be liste | led a |
| <u>ote:</u> | on to offere the data on the Department of Protein records | |
| <u>)te:</u> | ent's effective date on the Department of State's records. | |
| <u>ote:</u> | ent's effective date on the Department of State's records. | |
| ote: cun | ent's effective date on the Department of State's records. | r th |
| ote: cun ecor | ent's effective date on the Department of State's records. d specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after | r th |
| ote: cun ecor | ent's effective date on the Department of State's records. d specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after | r th |
| ote: cum con is fi | ent's effective date on the Department of State's records. d specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after ed. | r th |
| ote: cum recor is fi | ent's effective date on the Department of State's records. d specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after led. | r th |
| ote: cum ecor is fi | ent's effective date on the Department of State's records. d specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after ed. 7/5/23 | r th: |
| ote: cum recor is fi | ent's effective date on the Department of State's records. d specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after ed. 7/5/23 | r th |
| ote: cum recor is fi | ent's effective date on the Department of State's records. d specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after led. 7/5/23 | r th |
| ote: cum recor is fi | ent's effective date on the Department of State's records. d specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after ed. 7/5/23 | er th |
| ote: cum recor is fi | ent's effective date on the Department of State's records. d specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after led. 7/5/23 | r th |